Bellevue Schools
Bank Reconciliation
July 2024

Balances per MUNIS

Fund 1 - General Fund

Fund 2 - Special Projects

Fund 21 - District Activity Funds
Fund 25 - School Activity Funds
Fund 310 - Capital Outlay

Fund 320 - Building Fund

Fund 360 - Construction Fund
Fund 400 Debt Service

Fund 51 - Food Service

Fund 7000- Trust Fund

Total General Checking in MUNIS

Ending Monthly Bank Statement Balance (Main)

Ending Monthly Bank Statement Balance (Money Market)
Ending Monthly Bank Statement Balance (Trust & Invest)
TOTAL ENDING BANK BALANCES

Minus Outstanding Checks
Outsta naing ACl Amounts
AP Outstanding Checks
Payroll Qutstanding Checks

Balance After Outstanding Considered
Bank Discrepancy, if any
Difference - indicates MUNIS and Bank in balance

Signature

Prepared By

Balance Sheet Balance

$4,869,975.71

$0.00
$196,572.63
$373,387.86
$806,542.71
$12,140,725.56
$0.00
$335,736.92
$11,132.21
$18,506,246.45

$3,154,390.56
$1,512,2156.37
$13,840,909.84
$18,507,515.77

$1,269.32
$0.00

$1,269.32
$18,506,246.45
($0.00)

8/16/2024
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